MSOO Championnat romand de ski de fond - Individueli.02.2017

U20 Hommes

1062

1061

1064

1066

1063

1065

Nom, prénom Localité
SCHUWEY CHATEL-MONTSALVENS
FABRICE

HOCHMATT IM FANG
COTTIER NICOLAS  IM FANG
SC IM FANG

ROSSELET
BENJAMIN

LA BREVINE

LA BREVINE

ROCHAT ORIENT
GUILLAUME

SKI CLUB VALLEE DE JOUX

JUILLERAT
ANTOINE

LE MOURET

HOCHMATT IM FANG
BERNEY ALEC LE SOLLIAT

SC VALLEE DE JOUX

Canton

FR

FR

NE

VD

FR

VD

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

U20 Hommes

U20 Hommes

U20 Hommes

U20 Hommes

U20 Hommes

U20 Hommes

Année

1997

1998

1998

1998

1998

1998

Temps total

00:29:15.92

00:29:36.64

00:29:51.55

00:32:08.21

00:32:09.37

00:32:57.47

Ecart

20.72

35.63

2:52.29

2:53.45

3:41.55
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